Siliguri Institute of Technology
Holiday Li ar 2016

English New Year’s Day 1 day Friday Jan 01
Birth day of Swami Vivekananda 1day Tuesday Jan 12
Birth day of Netaji 1 day Saturday Jan 23
Republic Day 1day Tuesday Jan 26
Saraswatl Puja 1 day Saturday Feb 13
Doljatra ‘2 days W:_::‘::::: = March 23 & March 24
Good Friday 1day Friday March 25
::. :ym:zk;: ;Ilayanti & Bengali 1 day st Apr 14
May Day 1 day Sunday May 01
Tagor’s Birthday 1 day Sunday May 08
Buddha Purnima 1 day Saturday May 21
Id-ul-fittar * 1day Wednesday Jul 06
Bhanu Jayanti 1day Wednesday Jul 13
Independence Day 1day Monday Aug 15
Janmastami 1 day Thursday Aug 25
ID-Ud-juha* 1 day Monday Sep 12
Mahalaya 1 day Friday Sep 30
Gandhi Birthday 1day Sunday Oct 02
::::;::‘:T:::r::}:’ 10 days Thursday to Saturday Oct 06 to Oct 15
Kalipuja 2 days Saturday & Sunday Oct 29 & Oct 30
Bhatridwitia 1 day Tuesday Nov 01
Chhat Puja 1day Sunday Nov 06
Birth day of Guru Nanak 1day Monday Nov 14
Fateha-Doaz-Daham* 1day Tuesday Dec 13
Christmas Day 1day Sunday Dec 25

*The List is provisional and subject to modification as per Govt. orders, if issued subsequently and / or
as per policy of T.1.G.
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